ENERGY RENT

A
= 4

-4 Mobile Accessories /Mobile Ventilation

Mobile Airhandler AC 150 Cooling

Aa_
A eneroy RENT

| _.r

Properties

= 150 kW heating capacity w/ 7°C/12°C

®=  The air flow can be regulated continuously using an integrated frequency converter
= Forindoor and outdoor installation

=  High air volume of up to 20,000 m3/h

= Air hose connection possible

‘ 51 68 88 68
—' energyrent.no



https://www.onlinedoctranslator.com/en/?utm_source=onlinedoctranslator&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=attribution

A
= 4

ENERGY RENT

4
=

Specifications

Cooling capacity 16°C and 32°C outdoor
temperature
Dimensions L x W x H

Weight (transport)

Performance ventilation system
Water - / or glycol mix

External pressure

Total pressure

Frequency band

Sound level
Engine power
Volt

Nominal current

Connection nozzle
Electrical connection

Filter class

Subject to technical changes

51 68 88 68
energyrent.no

Mobile Accessories /Mobile Ventilation

kW

mm
kg
m3/h
°C
On
On
Hz
db(A)
kw

\Y

A

inches

150
2310x 1200 x 1890

1000 (850)
20000
7/12
400

700
20-60

89

11

400

19.5

2
Plug CEE 32A
Fa




