

## Mobile Airhandler AC 150 Cooling



## **Properties**

- 150 kW heating capacity w/ 7°C/12°C
- The air flow can be regulated continuously using an integrated frequency converter
- For indoor and outdoor installation
- High air volume of up to 20,000 m3/h
- Air hose connection possible



## **Specifications**

Cooling capacity 16°C and 32°C outdoor temperature	kW	150
Dimensions L x W x H	mm	2310 x 1200 x 1890
Weight (transport)	kg	1000 (850)
Performance ventilation system	m3/h	20000
Water - / or glycol mix	°C	7 / 12
External pressure	On	400
Total pressure	On	700
Frequency band	Hz	20 - 60
Sound level	db(A)	89
Engine power	kW	11
Volt	V	400
Nominal current	А	19.5
Connection nozzle	inches	2
Electrical connection		Plug CEE 32A
Filter class		F 4

Subject to technical changes

